
Sprint Competition

Men 40+

Stage 1 - Mountain Times Circuit Race
Sprint #1 - Finish Line (Route 100) - 2 to go

Place Bib First Name Last Name Team City State Points
1 453 Peter Vollers Killington Mountain School Cycling Team Woodstock VT 6
2 404 Ron Bourgoin OA/CYCLEMANIA Windham ME 4
3 442 John Raheb Blue Ribbon/Translations Montvale NJ 3
4 432 Max Lippolis Team Danbury Audi/Pedal & Pump Pound Ridge NY 2
5 444 Paul Richard CCB Racing Team Amesbury MA 1

Sprint #2 - Finish Line (Route 100) - 1 to go
Place Bib First Name Last Name Team City State Points

1 400 Gary Aspnes CCB Racing Team Rockville RI 6
2 447 Matt Seaton Rapha/CRCA New York NY 4
3 424 Kurt Gustafsson CRCA/AXIS Brooklyn NY 3
4 430 David Kirkpatrick GamJams / November Bicycles Chevy chase MD 2
5 405 Jeremy Brazeal CVC Subaru of New England Manchester CT 1

Finish
Place Bib First Name Last Name Team City State Points

1 444 Paul Richard CCB Racing Team Amesbury MA 12
2 453 Peter Vollers Killington Mountain School Cycling Team Woodstock VT 8
3 443 Carl Reglar Team Danbury Audi/Pedal and Pump Mount Vernon NY 6
4 447 Matt Seaton Rapha/CRCA New York NY 4
5 451 Fred Thomas OA/Cyclemania Cape Elizabeth ME 2

Stage 3 - Champion Systems Road Race
Sprint #1 - Route 12 - Bethel

Place Bib First Name Last Name Team City State Points
1 446 Andreas Runggatscher FinKraft Cycling Team Monroe NY 6
2 443 Carl Reglar Team Danbury Audi/Pedal and Pump Mount Vernon NY 4
3 409 Lorenzo Caterini HUB RACING Halifax NS 3

Overall Results
Place Bib First Name Last Name Team City State Points

1 453 Peter Vollers Killington Mountain School Cycling Team Woodstock VT 14
2 444 Paul Richard CCB Racing Team Amesbury MA 13
3 443 Carl Reglar Team Danbury Audi/Pedal and Pump Mount Vernon NY 10
4 447 Matt Seaton Rapha/CRCA New York NY 8
5 400 Gary Aspnes CCB Racing Team Rockville RI 6
6 446 Andreas Runggatscher FinKraft Cycling Team Monroe NY 6
7 404 Ron Bourgoin OA/CYCLEMANIA Windham ME 4
8 424 Kurt Gustafsson CRCA/AXIS Brooklyn NY 3
9 409 Lorenzo Caterini HUB RACING Halifax NS 3
10 442 John Raheb Blue Ribbon/Translations Montvale NJ 3
11 432 Max Lippolis Team Danbury Audi/Pedal & Pump Pound Ridge NY 2
12 430 David Kirkpatrick GamJams / November Bicycles Chevy chase MD 2
13 451 Fred Thomas OA/Cyclemania Cape Elizabeth ME 2
14 405 Jeremy Brazeal CVC Subaru of New England Manchester CT 1
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